
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1
2
3 KITCHEN 21 days Tue 10/23/12 Tue 11/20/12
4 PAINTING WALLS AND CEILING 5 days Wed 10/24/12 Tue 10/30/12
5 DRYWALL REPAIR 1 day Tue 10/23/12 Tue 10/23/12
6 CABINET INSTALLATION 6 days Tue 10/23/12 Tue 10/30/12
7 COUNTER MEASURE, MAKE AND INSTALL 10 days Wed 10/31/12 Tue 11/13/12
8 FINISH PLUMBING KITCHEN 2 days Wed 11/14/12 Thu 11/15/12
9 INSTALL APPLIANCES 3 days Wed 11/14/12 Fri 11/16/12

10 FLOOR TILE DELIVERY 2 days Thu 11/1/12 Fri 11/2/12
11 INSTALL FLOOR TILE KITCHEN 4 days Mon 11/5/12 Thu 11/8/12
12 INSTALL BACKSPLASH 2 days Wed 11/14/12 Thu 11/15/12
13 INSTALL DOORS/DRAWERS/GABLE ENDS 3 days Fri 11/16/12 Tue 11/20/12
14
15 SECOND KITCHEN 23 days Tue 10/23/12 Thu 11/22/12
16 PAINTING WALLS AND CEILING 4 days Wed 10/24/12 Mon 10/29/12
17 DRYWALL REPAIR 5 days Tue 10/23/12 Mon 10/29/12
18 CABINET INSTALLATION 3 days Tue 10/30/12 Thu 11/1/12
19 COUNTER MEASURE, MAKE AND INSTALL 10 days Fri 11/2/12 Thu 11/15/12
20 FINISH PLUMBING KITCHEN 2 days Fri 11/16/12 Mon 11/19/12
21 INSTALL APPLIANCES 2 days Fri 11/16/12 Mon 11/19/12
22 INSTALL BACKSPLASH 3 days Tue 11/20/12 Thu 11/22/12
23
24 ENSUITE 27 days Tue 10/23/12 Wed 11/28/12
25 DEMOLISH FLOOR & REMOVE DEBRIS 3 days Tue 10/23/12 Thu 10/25/12
26 FRAME RECESS FOR MIRRORS 2 days Fri 10/26/12 Mon 10/29/12
27 RE & RE PLUMBING TO SUIT NEW FIXES 3 days Tue 10/30/12 Thu 11/1/12
28 RE & RE ELECTRICAL ENSUITE 2 days Fri 11/2/12 Mon 11/5/12
29 DRYWALL REPAIR 5 days Tue 11/6/12 Mon 11/12/12
30 PAINTING WALLS AND CEILING 2 days Tue 11/13/12 Wed 11/14/12
31 TILE DELIVERY 1 day Tue 11/6/12 Tue 11/6/12
32 ENSUITE FLOOR TILE 2 days Wed 11/7/12 Thu 11/8/12
33 ENSUITE WALL TILE 2 days Fri 11/9/12 Mon 11/12/12
34 CABINET INSTALLATION 4 days Wed 11/14/12 Mon 11/19/12
35 COUNTER MEASURE, MAKE AND INSTALL 5 days Tue 11/20/12 Mon 11/26/12
36 FINISH PLUMBING 2 days Tue 11/27/12 Wed 11/28/12
37 FINISH ELECTRICAL 2 days Tue 11/13/12 Wed 11/14/12
38
39 MUD ROOM 24 days Tue 10/23/12 Fri 11/23/12
40 PAINTING WALLS AND CEILING 2 days Tue 10/23/12 Wed 10/24/12
41 CABINET INSTALLATION 3 days Mon 11/5/12 Wed 11/7/12
42 COUNTER MEASURE, MAKE AND INSTALL 10 days Thu 11/8/12 Wed 11/21/12
43 FINISH PLUMBING MUD ROOM 2 days Thu 11/22/12 Fri 11/23/12
44 FINISH ELECTRICAL 2 days Thu 10/25/12 Fri 10/26/12
45 INSTALL FLOOR TILE MUD ROOM 3 days Thu 11/1/12 Mon 11/5/12
46
47 OTHER FINISHING 32 days? Tue 10/23/12 Wed 12/5/12
48 TILE DELIVERY 1 day Tue 11/6/12 Tue 11/6/12
49 LUKES BATH FLOOR TILE 2 days Wed 11/7/12 Thu 11/8/12
50 SMALL BATH FLOOR TILE 2 days Wed 11/7/12 Thu 11/8/12
51 LAUNDRY FLOOR TILE 2 days Wed 11/7/12 Thu 11/8/12
52 NEW HARDWOOD FLOOR LOWER FLOOR 8 days Wed 10/31/12 Fri 11/9/12
53 CARPET ON UPPER FLOOR 5 days Tue 11/27/12 Mon 12/3/12
54 HANG DOORS AND CASING 6 days Tue 10/23/12 Tue 10/30/12
55 WINDOW CASING 6 days Wed 10/31/12 Wed 11/7/12
56 PATCH IN BASE BOARDS 4 days Wed 10/31/12 Mon 11/5/12
57 PAINT ALL WOOD TRIM AND DOOR 7 days Tue 11/6/12 Wed 11/14/12
58 STAIN EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR DOOR 6 days Mon 10/29/12 Mon 11/5/12
59 STAIN STAIRS 1 day? Tue 10/23/12 Tue 10/23/12
60 GLASS HANDRAIL AND SKYLIGHT 10 days Mon 11/12/12 Fri 11/23/12
61 FINISH ELECTRICAL OTHER AREA 8 days Wed 10/31/12 Fri 11/9/12
62 FINISH PLUMBING OTHER AREA 4 days Wed 10/31/12 Mon 11/5/12
63 INSTALL FIREPLACE MILLWORK 4 days Mon 11/5/12 Thu 11/8/12
64 FINAL CLEAN UP AND CLEAR SITE 2 days Tue 12/4/12 Wed 12/5/12
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